389

2049

100

2324

603
756

2324

663

(Verwendungsbereich) |(Zul. Abw) (Oberft.) MaBstab MABSTAB (Gewicht)
(Werkstoff Malbzeug)
Rohteil-Nr)
[Model-oder-Gesenk-Nr)
Name Datum
Bearb) 2011-08-17 .
Gepr. Fackel Marciana
Norm,|
Blatt
HEIDEBRENNER Ar"‘ Nr 86]30]_503 A2
Blgitter
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